Position

Campus Aide

Campus Aide

Campus Aide

Campus Aide

Campus Aide

Instructional Aide

Campus Aide

Instructional Aide

Campus Aide

Campus Aide

Campus Aide

Campus Aide

Behavior Implementation

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies
TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

Department

Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Classified Aide

Total Wages

$23,965

$15.539

$12,628

$7,595

$7,217

$6,102

$5,481

$5,423

$5,153

$3,570

$2,576

$1,755

$1,392

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$4,003

$0

$5,654

$1,147

$0

$0

$851

$0

$0

$8,040

$0

$0

$0



