Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Campus Aide		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Classified Aide	\$23,965	\$4,003
Campus Aide		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Classified Aide	\$15,539	\$0
Campus Aide		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Classified Aide	\$12,628	\$5,654
Campus Aide		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Classified Aide	\$7,595	\$1,147
Campus Aide		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Classified Aide	\$7,217	\$0
Instructional Aide		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Classified Aide	\$6,102	\$0
Campus Aide		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Classified Aide	\$5,481	\$851
Instructional Aide		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Classified Aide	\$5,423	\$0
Campus Aide		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Classified Aide	\$5,153	\$0
Campus Aide		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Classified Aide	\$3,570	\$8,040
Campus Aide		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Classified Aide	\$2,576	\$0
Campus Aide		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Classified Aide	\$1,755	\$0
Behavior Implementation		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Classified Aide	\$1,392	\$0